PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

DESCRIPTION/ LA DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION: Stone Top End Table/ Table de bout/ Mesa final

®

x1 Table Top x1 Junction Frame x1 Wood Shelf %k x4 Post sk x1 Base
x1 Dessus de table x1 étagere x4 Colonne x1 Base
x1 Tablero de mesa x1 repisa x4 Poste x1 Base

(©) (©) .

x16 Allen bolt @5/16"1-1/2" 3K x8 Allen bolt @5/16"1" K x24 Lock washer (05/16" HO12*Imm *
x16 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale ©5/16"*1-1/2" x8 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale @5/16"*1" x24 Rondelle de b]ocage 05/16" *012*3mm
x16 Perno Allen @5/16"*1-1/2" x8 Perno Allen @5/16"*1" X24 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16" *@12*3mm

F Dy,
O, O, ®

x24 Flat Washer @5/16"x19x2mm K x1 Allen Key Smm % x4 #8x1-1/4" Screw 3k
x24 Rondelle plate @5/16"x19x2mm x1 CI¢ hexagonale Smm x4 #8x1-1/4" Vis
x24 Arandela plana @5/16"x19x2mm x1 Llave Allen 5Smm x4 #8x1-1/4" Tornillo

*Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made in VietNam/ Fabriqué au VietNam/ Hecho en VietNam



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/ NOTICE DE MONTAGE/ INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

DESCRIPTION/ LA DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION: Stone Top End Table/ Table de bout/ Mesa final

Step 1

*Replaceable Part

Made in VietNam/ Fabriqué au VietNam/ Hecho en VietNam

Residential Use Only

Page 2 of 3



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

DESCRIPTION/ LA DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION: Stone Top End Table/ Table de bout/ Mesa final

RP330255-SHELF 3k RP330255-POST 3k
x1 Wood Shelf x4 Post
x1 étagere x4 Colonne
x1 repisa x4 Poste
»))»)»@»@»» m
RP330255-HWKIT 3k RC-WHT-NAIL 3k RP330255-SCREW sk
x1 Hardware Kit x4 Plastic Nail x4 FB Screw
x1 Liste des piéces de quincaillerie x4 Clou x4 Vis
x1 Lista de materiales x4 Clavo x4 Tornillo
*Replaceable Part

Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made in VietNam/ Fabriqué au VietNam/ Hecho en VietNam



